Tournament : CP1 Playoffs
Activity : Baseball

Program : 2025 Fall Baseball
Division : Coach Pitch 1 (Ages 5-6)

Double Elimination Winners Bracket

1072712025

(1) Cardinals - Batist

|

10/28/2025
06:00PM - 0T:00PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

G1 (1) Cardinals - Batist

Bye

1072712025
06:00PM - 07:00PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

(4) Rangers - Herna

(5) Bandits - Armend

1072712025

(2) Dodgers - Alicea

D

Bye

10/2712025
07:15PM - 08:15PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

(3) Astros - Pupo

(6) Diamondbacks -

I

i
|

11/0172025
11:30AM - 12:30PM
Cravens Park / T-1 (Teeball Field)

G5 (1) Cardinals - Batist

(5) Bandits - Armend

11/06/2025
06:00PM - 07-:00PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

1170872025
06:00PM - 07-D0PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

G10

—

10/28/2025

WINNER

|

G13

|| |

Double Elimination Consolation Bracket

07-15PM - 03:00PM G12
Cravens Park / Green Field
G3 (2) Dodgers - Alicea I
G6 (3) Astros - Pupo
(3) Astros - Pupo
103002025
06:00PM - 07-00PM
Cravens Park / Green Field
(2) Dodgers -A\icea‘ 1170172025
1 10:00AM - 11:00AM
Cravens Park / T-1 (Teeball Field)
1140372025

Bye

(4) Rangers - Herna

=

Bye

[(6) Diamondbacks - F‘

67 ‘ 06:00PM - 07:00PM

Cravens Park / Green Field

(4) Rangers - Hernar{ ‘

GNn

N

10/30/2025
07:15PM - 08:15PM
Cravens Park / Green Field

|(5) Bandits fArmend‘{

G8

(6) Diamondbacks - 4



Order

10

11
12
13

Round Home Team

Cardinals - Batiste

Rangers - Hernandez
(CP1)

Dodgers - Alicea

Astros - Pupo

Cardinals - Batiste

Dodgers - Alicea

Dodgers - Alicea

Bandits - Armendariz

G7 Win

Cardinals - Batiste

G10 Loss
G10 Win
G12 Win

Away Team

Bye

Bandits - Armendariz

Bye

Diamondbacks -
Richardson

Bandits - Armendariz

Astros - Pupo

Rangers - Hernandez
(CP1)

Diamondbacks -
Richardson

G8 Win

Astros - Pupo

G9 Win
G11 Win
G12 Loss

10/27/2025 [Mon]

10/27/2025 [Mon]

10/28/2025 [Tue]
10/28/2025 [Tue]

10/30/2025 [Thu]

10/30/2025 [Thu]

11/01/2025 [Sat]

11/01/2025 [Sat]

11/03/2025 [Mon]

11/06/2025 [Thu]
11/08/2025 [Sat]

Start Time End Time

06:00 PM

07:15 PM

06:00 PM
07:15 PM

06:00 PM

07:15 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:15 PM

07:00 PM
08:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:15 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM
07:00 PM

Location

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Cravens Park

Field

Green Field

Green Field

Green Field
Green Field

Green Field

Green Field

T-1 (Teeball
Field)

T-1 (Teeball
Field)

Green Field
Green Field
Green Field

Assigned
Officials




